ﬂ STATE O KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

! CONSERVATION DIVISION

500 INSURANCE BUILDING

it
. o 212 NORTH MARKET
,, WICHTTA 2, KANSAS
WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM
File One Copy
Lease Owner Musgrove Drilling Company fs ‘( %5" O(OQZ" Cop0
(Applicant)
Address 801 Union Center, Wichita, Kansas
Lease (Farm Name) FRANCIS Well No. , 1
o
Well Location NE NW NW Sec. 21 Twp. 235 Rge. (E) 4¢FL3 (W)
County Stafford Field Name (If any)
Total Depth 3948" 0il Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D&A D&A
Was well log filed with application? Yes If not, expl.in:

Date and hour plugging is desired to begin  September 29, 1960
Plugging of the well will be done in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State
Corporation Commissicn.

Name of the person on the lease in charge of well owner Rilly Musgrove

West Tenth Stxeet ~~~ Address__ Great Bend, Kansas

Plugging Contractor Musgroge Drilling Company License No.
Address 801 Union Center, Wichita, Kansas.

" Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to

Muggrova_n;illing_ggmggg&ddrESS 801 Union Center, Wichita, Kansas.

and payment will be guaranteed by applicant.

RECEIVER ot arnl O (T
SYATZ CURFORA ™ 0o o 1en : Applicant or Acting Agent

W COMNISSION

0CT5 1360 Date: October 4, 1960

\W0-5-L
CONSERVATION DI\ﬂSION
Wichita, Kansas
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i STATE OF KANSAS
P TATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
ar _ CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA R, KANSAS
WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM
File One Copy
Drilling Company
Leese Owner_Musgrove Petrzoleum Corp. 151%5- OIDAZ. -0
(Applicent) '
Address’ We IO CGresat Bend Kansas.
Lease (Farm Neme) =Franeieg Francis . Well No. I
Well Location NE KW NW Sec., BT Tup. 23 Rge. I3 (E) (W) W
County Stafford __Field Name (If any) Wildcat
Total Depth_3948! 01l Well___ Ges Well Input Well _ SWD Well. D & A_X
Weg well log flled with aspplicationt o f not, explain:

Yot Prepared

Date and hour plugging is desired to begin Sept. 29, I960, I2 Oclock P. X,

Plugging of the well will be done in accordance with the Rules and Reguletions of the State
Corporation Commission.

Rame of the person on the lease in charge of well owner

Bill Muggrove Address 80I Union Center Wichite Kans,.
Plugging Contractor Musgrove Drilli{lg co . License No.
Address 80 Union Center Wichita Kansas.

Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to

Drilling Company
_Musgrove Petroleum Lory .~ Address 801 Uninn Centér Wichita Kansas.

and peyment willl be guaranteed by dppllcant
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GEORGE DOCKING

HARRY G. WILES

MARION BEATTY

RICHARD C, BYRD

RAYMOND B. HARVEY
" ). ROBERT WILSON

&afe Corporafion Comm_iddion

Governor

Ch_ﬂ'fm"" CONSERVATION DIVISION
Commtssl'onnr (O1l, Gos and Water)
Commissionor 500 Insurance Bldg. 212 M. Market
Secrotary WICHITA, KANSAS
Counsol . JEWEL M, OGDEN, Dirsclor

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY  gotober ki, 1960

Well No. 1

Lease Framis of
Description wg iy mr 2=23-13u
County Staﬁ'orq

Musgrove Drilling Cos
West 10th
Grgat Bond, Xansam

Gentleiony
This 1s your authority to plug the above subject well in
accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State

Corporation Commission.

This authority 1s vold after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

4troleum Conservatifn Director

S

is hersby assigned 4o supervise the plugging of the sbove
named well,

In the event you need any further information regarding
this well feel free to write or call me at any time.

J. Lewis Drock

Western Kansas Field Supervisor
P. O, Box 569

Great Bend, Kansas

Phone: GL-33022
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RAYMOND &, HARVE\, socrﬁ'ﬂry W'CH'TA, KANSAS

J. ROBEAT WILSON Cotnsal JEWEL M. DGDEM, Diraclor

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY Sept., 29, I960,

& Well Na.« I
Loase Francies
DoscriptionNE EW NW=2I=23~I13W

Jounty Stf.fi)‘/foz:%s 5 [ 06,’ Z )

- Musgrove Petroleum Corp,
We IO Great Bend Kansas,

Gentlemen: .
B A
Thig 1ls your authority to plug the above subject well in
accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State -
Corporation Commission. .
This authority 1s void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

_ ;-aw/p‘ i C@o@ﬂ/’

d JEWEL M, OGDE

-~
O%r‘oleum Conservatlin Director

 Mfred W. Hompel Pretty Prairie Kansas,
is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above

named well,

In the event yoﬁ need any further information regarding
this well feel free to wrilte or call e at any time.

J. Lewis Brock
DF_, Western Kansas Fleld Supervisor
F’TW'; D) P. 0, Box 569
STAIECu?. RSNIRY Creat Bend, Kansas

! COLISSION Phone: G(1~33022
NOV 9 195p
CONSERVATION DIVISION Tt

Wichita, Kansae




g Oct, I'?’ 1960,

Musgrove Petroleum Corp.
80I Union Center Wichita, Ks.

(518501092600

Dear Sir:
On Sept. 28,1960 T mailed youam.application Foem To
Plug on Lease--Francis #I Stafford County NE FW KW 2I-23-I3W
to sign,and return to me,but to this date have noy received same,
Please check,

verly truly yours,
Fred W. Hampel
Pretty Prairie Kansas,

Dear Mr, Hampl: In answer to the above, we are unable to locate any application form
sent in here by you. If you are referring to the regular Well Plugging Application,
we have a supply of this form on hand and always mail one together with copy of the
contractors well log and the Well Plugging Record (state's form) to the Coxporation
Commission here in Wichita. This was done in regard to the Francis #1 on October &4th.
Would you like to have us send you a copy of the forms we mailed the state here? If
we have misinterpreted your note above and this refers to some other form, if you will
kindly furnish us another it will be filled out,

Musgrove Drilling Company
CQ“_:IZ % %'OOJQ)(/.\
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